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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Matt Jackson           M2529          1/4        6:53        1:15       36:19        0:37       17:16     1:02:20
2     Mitchel Jankowski      M3034          1/9        8:31        1:18       35:45        0:42       18:45     1:05:01
3     Zachary Williston      M2024          1/8        7:34        0:55       38:32        0:29       18:56     1:06:26
4     Drake Austin           M3034          2/9        7:17        1:18       38:26        0:39       19:01     1:06:41
5     Olivia Dietzel         F2529          1/6        7:47        1:30       40:50        0:46       17:27     1:08:20
6     Christian Sande        M3539         1/10        7:32        1:17       38:47        0:40       20:11     1:08:27
7     Jackson Stamper        M2024          2/8        7:39        1:29       42:10        0:42       16:42     1:08:42
8     Mike Payne             M3539         2/10        7:36        1:45       39:31        0:46       19:30     1:09:08
9     Jen Schweigert         F4044         1/10        8:45        1:28       41:45        0:38       19:06     1:11:42
10    Evan Tuisl             M3034          3/9        7:12        1:20       43:09        0:49       19:47     1:12:17
11    Nate Staub             M3034          4/9        7:24        1:17       40:40        1:05       22:23     1:12:49
12    Darin Housenga         M4549          1/6       11:04        2:00       39:41        1:04       19:09     1:12:58
13    Joel Althoff           M4044         1/12        9:07        1:39       41:34        1:01       20:22     1:13:43
14    Sarah Doneth           F4044         2/10        8:12        1:27       41:23        0:37       22:27     1:14:06
15    Mitchell Lefebvre      M2529          2/4        6:53        2:26       43:27        0:55       21:01     1:14:42
16    Duane Staskal          M5054          1/7       10:04        1:22       39:16        1:39       22:47     1:15:08
17    Kyler Castro           M2024          3/8        8:00        1:46       44:42        0:51       21:13     1:16:32
18    Matt Drobney           M4549          2/6        7:23        1:38       38:48        1:19       28:37     1:17:45
19    Morgan Meseke          F3034          1/8        9:42        2:04       45:09        0:51       20:25     1:18:11
20    Andrea Willey          F3034          2/8        8:19        1:41       43:23        1:17       23:52     1:18:32
21    Kevin Rogis            M3034          5/9        9:48        2:07       43:24        0:33       22:54     1:18:46
22    Jake Adrian            M4044         2/12        9:45        1:56       45:41        1:01       20:32     1:18:55
23    Manuel Rivera          M4549          3/6        8:25        1:06       43:27        0:57       25:32     1:19:27
24    Corey Stradt           M3539         3/10        9:54        2:52       42:53        1:03       22:58     1:19:40
25    Michelle Payne         F3539          1/7        9:48        1:30       45:08        1:00       22:29     1:19:55
26    Justin Tucker          M3539         4/10        8:35        1:52       47:48        0:51       21:07     1:20:13
27    Benjamin Hektoen       M3539         5/10        9:51        2:17       42:40        0:58       24:32     1:20:18
28    Joseph Martinez        M4044         3/12        8:12        2:44       44:55        0:55       23:57     1:20:43
29    Kevin Greener          M5559          1/8       10:07        1:46       43:16        1:04       24:53     1:21:06
30    Anna Roorda            F3034          3/8        9:11        1:20       47:17        0:50       22:36     1:21:14
31    William Sindelar       M3034          6/9       11:10        2:00       45:46        0:50       21:51     1:21:37
32    Katie Langmeier-Schwei F3034          4/8        9:49        1:42       46:39        0:48       22:45     1:21:43
33    Bob Clary              M6064          1/6        8:45        1:52       42:27        1:39       27:02     1:21:45
34    Steve Lentz            M6569          1/5        7:29        1:47       42:56        1:23       28:12     1:21:47
35    Charlie Lange          M3034          7/9        9:49        1:44       43:40        1:12       25:29     1:21:54
36    Holly Flood            F4044         3/10        9:56        1:34       48:51        0:52       20:58     1:22:11
37    Ryan Buchanan          M3034          8/9       10:16        2:14       48:17        1:23       20:39     1:22:49
38    Justin Huffman         CLYDE          1/7        8:58        1:43       43:36        0:53       28:18     1:23:28
39    Aedan Althoff          M1319          1/4        8:51        2:07       48:32        1:40       22:22     1:23:32
40    Jay Hamilton           M5054          2/7        9:31        1:51       45:10        1:29       25:45     1:23:46
41    Cassidy Moulton        M4044         4/12       11:26        1:33       46:47        1:07       23:00     1:23:53
42    Steve Mayberry         M6064          2/6       11:27        2:48       43:02        1:05       25:38     1:24:00
43    Heidi Parkhurst        F5559          1/4        9:42        1:49       44:54        0:52       27:00     1:24:17
44    Bruce Burzlaff         M5054          3/7        9:03        3:24       44:57        1:18       25:37     1:24:19
45    Bigad Gaber            M1319          2/4        7:38        1:32       51:06        0:28       24:07     1:24:51
46    Jeffrey Kaczinski      M5559          2/8       10:42        1:56       43:01        0:53       28:29     1:25:01
47    Kyle Schrock           M2024          4/8       11:21        2:10       50:36        1:27       20:02     1:25:36
48    Michael Wantock        M5559          3/8       10:52        2:37       44:30        1:12       26:34     1:25:45
49    Mark Theuerkauf        M5559          4/8        8:29        1:48       48:10        1:27       25:53     1:25:47
50    Joseph Wilensky        M3539         6/10        7:16        1:25       46:52        1:11       29:07     1:25:51
51    Eric Lockwood          M6064          3/6       11:15        2:13       45:29        1:05       26:20     1:26:22
52    Molly Figgins          F4044         4/10        9:30        1:34       50:23        0:54       24:05     1:26:26
53    Sterling Kingery       M5054          4/7       11:07        2:42       46:46        1:36       24:38     1:26:49
54    Mason Dunn             M2024          5/8        8:21        1:43       52:44        0:51       23:13     1:26:52
55    Margaret Brown         F3539          2/7        9:34        2:31       45:10        2:29       27:43     1:27:27
56    Ty Coleman             M4549          4/6        9:26        2:52       48:27        0:52       26:38     1:28:15
57    Sarah Mellor           F3539          3/7       10:39        1:44       48:09        0:27       27:47     1:28:46
58    Kristy Fuller          F5559          2/4        9:55        2:19       47:24        0:58       28:22     1:28:58
59    Drake Huffman          M1319          3/4       10:28        1:37       49:42        0:38       26:41     1:29:06
60    Carrie Hummel          F5054          1/3        9:22        1:28       49:41        1:11       27:33     1:29:15
61    Nicole Martinez        F4044         5/10       11:39        2:33       50:47        1:07       23:55     1:30:01
62    Matt Pelham            M4044         5/12        9:58        3:16       48:48        1:19       26:57     1:30:18
63    Yen Adams              F4549          1/3       11:37        2:26       47:44        1:33       27:10     1:30:30
64    Bobby Townsley         CLYDE          2/7        9:33        1:30       43:38        1:05       34:50     1:30:36
65    Josh Holeman           M2024          6/8        9:33        3:03       50:38        1:23       26:33     1:31:10
66    Sarah Pfeiffer         F2529          2/6        7:37        2:06       53:36        0:33       28:04     1:31:56
67    Kyle Gibson            M5559          5/8       13:25        2:06       48:04        1:27       26:59     1:32:01
68    Jennifer Mejia-Kingery F4549          2/3       11:21        3:00       46:19        2:18       29:07     1:32:05
69    Tyler Hamerlinck       M4044         6/12        9:10        2:34       48:19        2:02       30:39     1:32:44
70    Jenna McCoy            F2529          3/6        9:31        2:34       50:26        1:02       29:19     1:32:52
71    Brett Jackson          M6064          4/6       10:23        2:51       49:46        1:48       28:13     1:33:01
72    Lee Bower              M3539         7/10       10:12        2:58       47:03        1:28       31:25     1:33:06
73    Martin Fleetwood       CLYDE          3/7       11:02        2:37       46:04        1:20       32:17     1:33:20
74    Jacob Hillard          M2024          7/8       11:17        2:19       50:38        1:03       28:21     1:33:38
75    Dante Alcaraz          M4044         7/12       14:50        2:58       50:57        1:40       23:26     1:33:51
76    Josh Freund            M4044         8/12       11:48        1:50       48:28        1:11       30:36     1:33:53
77    Kurt Steward           M4549          5/6       12:33        4:47       51:45        1:17       24:15     1:34:37
78    Amy Schaefer           ATHENA         1/4       10:16        2:36       46:38        0:56       34:32     1:34:58
79    Nick Nommensen         M3034          9/9       12:34        2:47       45:35        1:23       34:04     1:36:23
80    Alana Jones            F2529          4/6       12:44        2:40       50:00        1:38       29:30     1:36:32
81    Jacob Moberg           M3539         8/10       10:49        3:16       50:21        1:15       31:06     1:36:47
82    Alisa Staskal          F5559          3/4       12:54        2:04       53:47        0:34       27:39     1:36:58
83    Alex Birkhofer         CLYDE          4/7        9:36        3:26       47:49        1:26       35:38     1:37:55
84    Stacey Zapolski        ATHENA         2/4        9:27        2:35       48:34        1:51       35:48     1:38:15
85    Jason Mahn             M4549          6/6       12:21        1:58       53:31        0:53       29:58     1:38:41
86    Amy Huston             F4044         6/10       13:04        2:16       52:19        1:20       29:47     1:38:46
87    Dustin Hawk            M2529          3/4       12:47        5:57       50:40        1:50       27:46     1:39:00
88    Christopher Janczak    M6064          5/6       11:58        2:52       50:46        1:50       31:36     1:39:02
89    Kylie Larson           F2529          5/6       10:48        1:46       53:46        0:21       32:43     1:39:24
90    Beth Harris            ATHENA         3/4       10:55        2:20       49:06        1:03       36:03     1:39:27
91    Josh Oehlerking        CLYDE          5/7       11:26        3:11       55:31        1:00       28:23     1:39:31
92    Patrick Decoster       M70UP          1/2       12:57        2:45       47:34        2:12       34:41     1:40:09
93    Mary Burmeister        F3034          5/8       14:01        3:42       53:05        2:00       27:35     1:40:23
94    Lisa Meyer             F6064          1/2       12:25        2:32       56:42        1:56       27:06     1:40:41
95    Marcy Wright           F5054          2/3       10:07        4:08       49:42        2:40       34:19     1:40:56
96    Gricelda Perez         F4044         7/10       11:51        2:25       56:42        1:45       28:35     1:41:18
97    Michael Giehm          CLYDE          6/7        9:19        2:20       52:24        1:29       37:07     1:42:39
98    Kayla Skotzke          F3034          6/8       14:00        3:17       56:14        1:55       27:15     1:42:41
99    Robert Gibbs           M3539         9/10        9:45        3:02       53:19        1:29       35:18     1:42:53
100   Hannah Nakatsuka       F2529          6/6        8:51        3:16     1:03:24        0:51       27:11     1:43:33
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101   Andy Herrin            M4044         9/12       10:37        1:31       55:11        1:50       34:27     1:43:36
102   Richard Ford           M6569          2/5        9:10        2:21       53:05        1:18       38:06     1:44:00
103   Gabriel Johnson        M1319          4/4       11:20        3:23       53:45        2:04       33:56     1:44:28
104   Hannah Durbin          F3034          7/8       12:27        3:58     1:00:32        1:18       26:24     1:44:39
105   Anthony Rodriguez      M4044        10/12       13:25        4:39       54:35        2:10       30:17     1:45:06
106   Christena Harrington   F6064          2/2       13:26        3:29       56:56        1:31       30:01     1:45:23
107   Glen Hummel            M5054          5/7       11:33        3:00       56:04        1:36       33:23     1:45:36
108   Kelsey Bower           F3539          4/7       14:58        2:18       55:36        1:04       31:51     1:45:47
109   Barry Jacocks          M5559          6/8       10:50        3:45       52:28        2:25       37:04     1:46:32
110   Dave Fergus            M5054          6/7       12:26        3:01       55:28        1:26       35:00     1:47:21
111   Amanda Hoxie           F3539          5/7       13:02        4:19       59:06        1:13       30:00     1:47:40
112   Megan Goodall          F3034          8/8       11:28        4:28       56:47        1:30       34:10     1:48:23
113   Elizabeth Wu           F2024          1/1        9:13        1:16     1:08:02        0:42       29:37     1:48:50
114   Phil Schaefer          M5559          7/8       11:47        4:48       51:11        2:52       38:46     1:49:24
115   Mark Delathower        M6569          3/5       13:40        3:17       49:50        2:06       40:59     1:49:52
116   Chad Brustkern         M3539        10/10       12:29        3:11     1:02:09        1:20       31:04     1:50:13
117   Drew Emery             M5559          8/8       13:52        4:32       57:07        1:59       34:23     1:51:53
118   Justin Schwennen       M2529          4/4       13:35        2:50     1:05:03        0:25       30:10     1:52:03
119   Dan Peterson           M6569          4/5       12:13        5:34       53:35        2:26       38:19     1:52:07
120   Jennifer Cutkomp       F4549          3/3       12:12        1:52       56:14        2:12       39:49     1:52:19
121   Todd Davis             M4044        11/12       13:28        5:08     1:03:29        1:58       28:22     1:52:25
122   Tami Peifer            F5054          3/3       13:07        3:05       57:05        2:14       37:01     1:52:32
123   Holly Beauchamp        F1319          1/3       12:41        6:30     1:10:21        1:09       23:03     1:53:44
124   Marty Hayes            F5559          4/4       13:38        3:08       58:46        2:27       36:25     1:54:24
125   Shaela Bresnan         F3539          6/7       13:19        4:28       59:56        2:49       33:53     1:54:25
126   Tara Flesch            F4044         8/10       14:27        5:38     1:10:54        1:07       22:52     1:54:58
127   Erin Montgomery        F4044         9/10       13:21        4:37     1:00:37        1:42       34:54     1:55:11
128   Ava Johnson            F1319          2/3        7:46        3:51     1:09:50        1:34       32:47     1:55:48
129   Kenneth Trenary        M6064          6/6       11:29        3:54       54:59        2:18       43:14     1:55:54
130   Lydia Hoffman          F1319          3/3        8:01        2:31     1:11:08        0:33       34:24     1:56:37
131   Bernadette Brustkern   ATHENA         4/4       14:21        2:38       58:03        1:06       41:52     1:58:00
132   Cletus Brehm           CLYDE          7/7       16:10        6:07     1:01:00        1:40       33:03     1:58:00
133   Harry Leonard          M6569          5/5       14:06        4:30       58:05        2:06       39:29     1:58:16
134   Clara Decoster         F70UP          1/1       15:55        2:51       59:25        1:53       40:28     2:00:32
135   Chad Stamper           M5054          7/7        9:15        3:57     1:05:55        1:44       40:06     2:00:57
136   Zachary Garrard        M2024          8/8       16:54        4:59     1:03:09        1:14       35:41     2:01:57
137   Leslie Blanche         F4044        10/10       14:05        3:34     1:02:42        1:31       40:11     2:02:03
138   Ryan Cherry            M4044        12/12       13:22        2:58     1:03:58        1:43       42:15     2:04:16
139   Gary Loy               M70UP          2/2       17:32        3:59     1:08:11        4:45       39:19     2:13:46
140   Julie Busch            F3539          7/7       13:04        4:46     1:16:28        1:45       44:10     2:20:13
141   Patty Reisinger        F6569          1/1       17:19        5:19     1:19:32        2:53       44:21     2:29:24
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